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Anlage
Lindenbrunnenstr. 98, 72160 Horb

Sportwart/in
Helzer, Denis
T 0160 1833855 denis-helzer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Ganswind, Florian
T 015253800497 Florian.Ganswind@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Janet Rosenberger

m 0179 6780396; janet.rosenberger@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Eggebrecht, Anna-Patrice
Rebmann, Chiara
Schafer, Marie
Bassler, Anna
Rosenberger, Emma
Elsésser, Sarina
Kosmol, Leni
Bassler, Lara
Schéfer, Lisa
Beuter, Enya

Ade, Anna-Maria
Weber, Lea

Tober, Nelly

14 Schmid, Pauline
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20752648
20957753
21055421
20957601
20955328
20752691
20957731
21105194
21105158
20657375
20759256
20657397
21105203
21056843

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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